DocuSign Envelope ID: 857320C8-7992-4372-B436-5307A86DC8E6

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED AND OPENED ON
TUESDAY, 10/31/2023 AT 2:00 PM

PROJECT/CONTRACT NO. 81000832/1526 — SEWER SEPARATION: 40" AND

MONROE

Bidder Base Bid as read at Allowance Total Bid

Bid Opening

Infrastructure
Solutions LLC $19,258,500.00 $800,000.00 $20,058,500.00
Havens Construction
Inc. $24,277,233.00 $800,000.00 $25,077,233.00
Engineer’s Estimate $25,064,532.00 $800,000.00 $25,864,532.00

DocuSigned by:
KC WATER ( :
Bids opened and read by: ﬂl:wb? S(MW

S0C4Z400.

Andy Shively, P.E., Deputy Director




